



D/

2026:BHC-AUG:13856

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : JULY 31, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
940 WRIT PETITION NO. 7713 OF 2022 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 14173 OF 2023 949 WRIT PETITION NO. 14181 OF 2023	26.08.2024
941 WRIT PETITION NO. 9930 OF 2022 945 WRIT PETITION NO. 8655 OF 2023 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 14851 OF 2023 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 4864 OF 2024 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 4898 OF 2024 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 5754 OF 2024 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 5951 OF 2024 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 5958 OF 2024	24.09.2024
955 WRIT PETITION NO. 4927 OF 2024	03.09.2024
959 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 144 OF 2024	29.08.2024

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)

Malani